
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Providence Academy  (5) at Minneapolis  (7)
MN Boys Section 2A Tournament,  Wednesday, February 17, 2016

600 Kenwood Parkway
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time: 6:04PM - 
Official Scorer:  Dan Stone  Attendance: 
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Minneapolis 
Joe Dziedzic Coaches

Starters
30 Ryan Martin    Sr  G
04 Connor Fulco    Sr  F
15 Luke Peterson    Sr  F
16 Peyton Krause    So  C
18 Gavin Miller    So  C
24 Dayne Schweiger    Jr  F

Providence Academy 
Billy Hengen

Starters
01 Bradley Koskie    Fr  G
12 Ben Sellman    Jr  D
13 Colton Murphy    Jr  F
21 Blake Lucking    Sr  F
09 Jordan Doucette    So  F
19 Tyler Tessmann    Sr  D

Alternates Alternates
02 William Stevens    So  C
03 Gavin Taleen    Sr  F
06 Jacob Erickson    So  F
07 Huck Sorock    So  C
08 Henri Lamere    Sr  C
09 Garrett Lieb    Sr  C
11 Ben Neal    Jr  F
12 Carter Wendlandt    Jr  C
19 Max Kjome    So  C
21 Campbell Goff    So  F
28 Sebastian Gholl    So  F
32 Preston Holt    Jr  G
42 Will Villalta    So  F
43 Garrett Schueller    So  C

05 Ryan Hoogenakker    Sr  F
08 Jack Hillen    Jr  F
10 Tommy Wehman    So  F
11 Cole Smith    Sr  F
16 Jon Wallerius    Sr  F
18 Daniel Haataja    Jr  F
23 Jacob Wickham    So  D
24 Ian Johnson    Jr  F
25 Jacob Giesler    So  F
26 Kole DeRosier    So  F
27 Jackson Sonderby    So  D
31 Zach Giesler    Fr  F
33 Sam Ferreira    Fr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

PA

Shots on Goal

M

PA

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

M

PA

 15 

 4 

 4 

 2 

 4 

 9 

 2 

 2 

 11 

 6 

 1 

 1 

 30 

 19 

 7 

 5 

Penalties Power Plays

M

PA

 2 4:00 2 2:54  1  0  1 

 2 4:00 2 2:30  1  0  0 

M- 30 Ryan Martin  

M- 32 Preston Holt  

PA- 01 Bradley Koskie  

PA- 33 Sam Ferreira  

3 51:00 4 2 9 7 6 5  19  14

3 51:00 15 11 4 2 10 10  29  23

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Kevin Santavy

(Ref) Matt Anderson

(Ref) Scott Oeffling

Penalties Goals GWG:  M 09 Garrett Lieb   14:31  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:32 M ES 03 Gavin Taleen 28 Sebastian Gholl 06 Jacob Erickson

1 7:46 M ES 03 Gavin Taleen 06 Jacob Erickson

1 8:45 PA ES 25 Jacob Giesler

PA 19 Tyler Tessmann Hooking (2) 1 10:39

1 11:33 M PP 19 Max Kjome 11 Ben Neal 06 Jacob Erickson

1 14:31 M ES 12 Carter Wendlandt 08 Henri Lamere

M 07 Huck Sorock Cross Checking (2) 1 14:40

1 15:10 PA PP 18 Daniel Haataja 19 Tyler Tessmann

2 1:18 M ES 04 Connor Fulco 24 Dayne Schweiger

2 1:39 PA ES 12 Ben Sellman 13 Colton Murphy

2 2:42 PA ES 05 Ryan Hoogenakker 24 Ian Johnson

M 06 Jacob Erickson Hooking (2) 2 3:41

PA 09 Jordan Doucette Hooking (2) 2 10:46

2 14:31 M ES 09 Garrett Lieb 06 Jacob Erickson

3 8:15 PA ES 31 Zach Giesler 18 Daniel Haataja 27 Jackson Sonderby

3 15:04 M EN 06 Jacob Erickson 09 Garrett Lieb 03 Gavin Taleen

End of Game


